
P O O L  B A R  
M E N U  



WINE BY GLASS CHAMPAGNE AND  SPARKLING

Time: 06:30 to 22:00

All Prices Include VAT

POOL BAR MENU

ROSE AND SWEET WINE

VND/Bottle VND/BottleVND/Glass

WHISKY

SPIRIT

230.000

250.000

230.000

250.000

140.000

190.000

200.000

160.000

160.000

200.000

280.000

270.000

270.000

1.100.000

1.200.000

1.100.000

1.200.000

1.820.000

2.470.000

2.600.000

2.080.000

2.080.000

3.900.000

3.600.000

3.510.000

4.860.000

1.400.000

1.720.000

4.200.000

1.100.000

2.100.000

50.000

50.000

95.000

70.000

90.000

Vigne - Lourac 
Sauvignon, 
Colombard, 
Domaine Gayrel

Santa Rita 
3 Tres Medallas 
Chardonnay

Vigne - Lourac
Cabernet 
Sauvignon, 
Domaine Gayrel

Tarapaca 
Cosecha Merlot

Jim Beam

Jack Daniels

JW Black Label

Jose Cuervo Silver

Jose Cuervo Gold

Don Julio Blanco

Beluga Vodka

Hendrick's Gin

Tanqueray 
No. 10 Dry

De Bortoli, DB Family 
Selection, Blend Sparkling 
Brut Dry, Riverina (Australia) 

Tosti 1820 Butterfly Demi 
Sec Sparkling Wine (Italy)

Champagne  Charles de 
Cazanove Brut Tête de 
Cuvée Champagne (France)

Vigne Lourac Syrah 
Rose 2021 (France)

Moscato D' Asti 
Casarito DOCG (Italy)

Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite

Tonic, Ginger Ale, Soda, Red Bull

Evian Still, Perrier Sparkling

Halong Beer, Saigon Beer

Tiger Silver Beer, 
Heineken Beer

SOFT DRINK

VND/Glass

BEER



1.100.000

1.200.000

1.100.000

1.200.000

1.820.000

2.470.000

2.600.000

2.080.000

2.080.000

3.900.000

3.600.000

3.510.000

4.860.000

1.400.000

1.720.000

4.200.000

1.100.000

2.100.000

50.000

50.000

95.000

70.000

90.000

Vigne - Lourac 
Sauvignon, 
Colombard, 
Domaine Gayrel

Santa Rita 
3 Tres Medallas 
Chardonnay

Vigne - Lourac
Cabernet 
Sauvignon, 
Domaine Gayrel

Tarapaca 
Cosecha Merlot

Jim Beam

Jack Daniels

JW Black Label

Jose Cuervo Silver

Jose Cuervo Gold

Don Julio Blanco

Beluga Vodka

Hendrick's Gin

Tanqueray 
No. 10 Dry

De Bortoli, DB Family 
Selection, Blend Sparkling 
Brut Dry, Riverina (Australia) 

Tosti 1820 Butterfly Demi 
Sec Sparkling Wine (Italy)

Champagne  Charles de 
Cazanove Brut Tête de 
Cuvée Champagne (France)

Vigne Lourac Syrah 
Rose 2021 (France)

Moscato D' Asti 
Casarito DOCG (Italy)

Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite

Tonic, Ginger Ale, Soda, Red Bull

Evian Still, Perrier Sparkling

Halong Beer, Saigon Beer

Tiger Silver Beer, 
Heineken Beer

Time: 06:30 to 22:00

All Prices Include VAT

POOL BAR MENU

FRUIT JUICE

MOCKTAIL

VND/Glass

LONG DRINK

SHOOTER

CLASSIC COCKTAILS
VND/Glass

70.000

95.000

95.000

160.000

160.000

160.000

190.000

190.000

190.000

190.000

190.000

200.000

200.000

200.000

200.000

200.000

200.000

200.000

200.000

200.000

200.000

200.000

200.000

200.000

200.000

Lime Juice

Watermelon, Passion Fruit

Mango, Orange, Pineapple

Meljito
Lemon, Mojito Mint, Mint Leaves, 
Brown Sugar, Soda

Shirley Temple
Sprite, Grenadine, Lime

Virgin Colada
Pineapple Juice, Coconut Cream, Sugar

Vodka-Orange, 
Vodka-Sprite, Vodka-Tonic

Gin-Tonic

Whisky-Ginger Ale, 
Whisky-Coke

Rum-Coke

Tequila Sunrise, Tequila-Sprite

B52
Kahlua, Baileys, Cointreau

Jagerbomb
Jagermeister, Red Bull

Jelly Fish
Absolut Vodka, Blue Curacao, Bailey

Classic Dry Martini
Gordon Gin, Martini Extra Dry, 
Lemon Twist or Olive

Manhattan
Jim Beam Bourbon, Martini Rosso, 
Angostura Bitters

Old Fashioned
Jim Beam Bourbon, Angostura Bitters, 
Brown Sugar

Negroni
Gordon's Gin, Martini Rosso, Campari

Whisky Sour
Jim Beam Bourbon, Lime Juice, 
Sugar Syrup, Angostura Bitters, 
Egg White

Margarita
Tequila Gold, Cointreau, Lime, 
Salted-Rim Glass

Cosmopolitan
Absolut Citrus Vodka, Cointreau, 
Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice

Daiquiri
Bacardi Light, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup

Mojito
Bacardi Light Rum, Lime Juice, 
Brown Sugar, Mint Leaves, Soda

Tom Collins
Gordon's Gin, Lemon Juice, 
Sugar Syrup, Soda

White Russian
Vodka Absolut, Kahlua, Cream



70.000

95.000

95.000

160.000

160.000

160.000

190.000

190.000

190.000

190.000

190.000

200.000

200.000

200.000

Lime Juice

Watermelon, Passion Fruit

Mango, Orange, Pineapple

Meljito
Lemon, Mojito Mint, Mint Leaves, 
Brown Sugar, Soda

Shirley Temple
Sprite, Grenadine, Lime

Virgin Colada
Pineapple Juice, Coconut Cream, Sugar

Vodka-Orange, 
Vodka-Sprite, Vodka-Tonic

Gin-Tonic

Whisky-Ginger Ale, 
Whisky-Coke

Rum-Coke

Tequila Sunrise, Tequila-Sprite

B52
Kahlua, Baileys, Cointreau

Jagerbomb
Jagermeister, Red Bull

Jelly Fish
Absolut Vodka, Blue Curacao, Bailey

Classic Dry Martini
Gordon Gin, Martini Extra Dry, 
Lemon Twist or Olive

Manhattan
Jim Beam Bourbon, Martini Rosso, 
Angostura Bitters

Old Fashioned
Jim Beam Bourbon, Angostura Bitters, 
Brown Sugar

Negroni
Gordon's Gin, Martini Rosso, Campari

Whisky Sour
Jim Beam Bourbon, Lime Juice, 
Sugar Syrup, Angostura Bitters, 
Egg White

Margarita
Tequila Gold, Cointreau, Lime, 
Salted-Rim Glass

Cosmopolitan
Absolut Citrus Vodka, Cointreau, 
Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice

Daiquiri
Bacardi Light, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup

Mojito
Bacardi Light Rum, Lime Juice, 
Brown Sugar, Mint Leaves, Soda

Tom Collins
Gordon's Gin, Lemon Juice, 
Sugar Syrup, Soda

White Russian
Vodka Absolut, Kahlua, Cream

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Time: 06:30 to 22:00

All Prices Include VAT

POOL BAR MENU

VND/Glass

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

VND/Glass

300.000

300.000

300.000

300.000

300.000

300.000

300.000

300.000

300.000

Sider Car
ST Remy V.S.O.P, Cointreau, 
Lemon Juice, Sugar Rim-Glass

Espresso Martini
Vodka Absolut, Espresso, Kahlua

Long Island Iced Tea
Vodka, Gordon's Gin, 
Bacardi Light, Tequila Gold, 
Cointreau, Lime, Sugar, Coke

Sex On The Beach
Vodka Absolut, Peach Liqueur, 
Cranberry Juice, Pineapple, Grenadine

Pina Colada
Bacardi Light, Malibu, 
Pineapple Juice, Coconut Cream

God Father
JW Red Label, Amaretto, Salt

Rusty Nail
JW Red Label, Drambuie

Boulevardier
Jim Beam, Martini Rosso, 
Campari Bitter

Maitai
Captain Morgan Gold, 
Bacardi Light, Cointreau, 
Amaretto, Vanilla Syrup, Lime Juice

Singapore Sling
Gordon’s Gin, Cherry Brandy, 
Cointreau, DOM Benedictine, 
Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, 
Grenadine, Angostura Bitters, Soda

Essence Sour
JW Black Label, Chardonnay, 
Lemon, Pineapple, Honey, Ginger

Essence Sweet
Absolute Vodka Citrus, Baileys, 
Orange Juice, Strawberry Syrup

Essence Star
Vodka Citrus, Lemon Juice, 
Passione Juice, Vanilla, Tonic

Dragon Bay
Gin Chamomile, Malibu, Blue Curacao, 
Honey, Lemongrass, Pineapple Juice

Halong Beautifully Day
Tequila White Citrus, Chardonnay, 
Strawberry, Vanilla, Tonic

6TH  Star
Absolute Vodka, Gold Rum, 
Gin Chamomile, ST Remy, 
Frangelico, Martini Bianco

The Captain
Captain Gold Rum, 
Captain Dark Rum, 
Drambuie, Angostura Bitters

Viet Nam Connection
Gin Chamomile, Cointreau, 
Chambord, Cranberry Juice, 
Pineapple Juice

Halong Bourbon Nade
Jim Beam Bourbon, Cointreau, 
Strawberry Syrup, Orange Juice, 
Pineapple Juice

200.000

200.000

220.000

220.000

220.000

220.000

220.000

220.000

250.000

250.000


