



GRAND PIONEERS[®]
HALONG BAY CRUISE



POOL BAR MENU

POOL BAR MENU

Time: 06:30 to 22:00

WINE BY GLASS

VND/Glass VND/Bottle

Vigne - Lourac Sauvignon, Colombar, Domaine Gayrel	230.000	1.100.000
Santa Rita 3 Tres Medallas Chardonnay	250.000	1.200.000
Vigne - Lourac Cabernet Sauvignon, Domaine Gayrel	230.000	1.100.000
Tarapaca Cosecha Merlot	250.000	1.200.000

WHISKY

Jim Beam	140.000	1.820.000
Jack Daniels	190.000	2.470.000
JW Black Label	200.000	2.600.000

SPIRIT

Jose Cuervo Silver	160.000	2.080.000
Jose Cuervo Gold	160.000	2.080.000
Don Julio Blanco	200.000	3.900.000
Beluga Vodka	280.000	3.600.000
Hendrick's Gin	270.000	3.510.000
Tanqueray No. 10 Dry	270.000	4.860.000

CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING

VND/Bottle

De Bortoli, DB Family Selection, Blend Sparkling Brut Dry, Riverina (Australia)	1.400.000
Tosti 1820 Butterfly Demi Sec Sparkling Wine (Italy)	1.720.000
Champagne Charles de Cazanove Brut Tête de Cuvée Champagne (France)	4.200.000

ROSE AND SWEET WINE

Vigne Lourac Syrah Rose 2021 (France)	1.100.000
Moscato D' Asti Casarito DOCG (Italy)	2.100.000

SOFT DRINK

VND/Glass

Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite	50.000
Tonic, Ginger Ale, Soda, Red Bull	50.000
Evian Still, Perrier Sparkling	95.000

BEER

Halong Beer, Saigon Beer	70.000
Tiger Silver Beer, Heineken Beer	90.000

All Prices Include VAT

POOL BAR MENU

Time: 06:30 to 22:00

FRUIT JUICE

VND/Glass

Lime Juice	70.000
Watermelon, Passion Fruit	95.000
Mango, Orange, Pineapple	95.000

MOCKTAIL

Meljito <i>Lemon, Mojito Mint, Mint Leaves, Brown Sugar, Soda</i>	160.000
Shirley Temple <i>Sprite, Grenadine, Lime</i>	160.000
Virgin Colada <i>Pineapple Juice, Coconut Cream, Sugar</i>	160.000

LONG DRINK

Vodka-Orange, Vodka-Sprite, Vodka-Tonic	190.000
Gin-Tonic	190.000
Whisky-Ginger Ale, Whisky-Coke	190.000
Rum-Coke	190.000
Tequila Sunrise, Tequila-Sprite	190.000

SHOOTER

B52 <i>Kahlua, Baileys, Cointreau</i>	200.000
Jagerbomb <i>Jagermeister, Red Bull</i>	200.000
Jelly Fish <i>Absolut Vodka, Blue Curacao, Bailey</i>	200.000

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

VND/Glass

Classic Dry Martini <i>Gordon Gin, Martini Extra Dry, Lemon Twist or Olive</i>	200.000
Manhattan <i>Jim Beam Bourbon, Martini Rosso, Angostura Bitters</i>	200.000
Old Fashioned <i>Jim Beam Bourbon, Angostura Bitters, Brown Sugar</i>	200.000
Negroni <i>Gordon's Gin, Martini Rosso, Campari</i>	200.000
Whisky Sour <i>Jim Beam Bourbon, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Angostura Bitters, Egg White</i>	200.000
Margarita <i>Tequila Gold, Cointreau, Lime, Salted-Rim Glass</i>	200.000
Cosmopolitan <i>Absolut Citrus Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice</i>	200.000
Daiquiri <i>Bacardi Light, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup</i>	200.000
Mojito <i>Bacardi Light Rum, Lime Juice, Brown Sugar, Mint Leaves, Soda</i>	200.000
Tom Collins <i>Gordon's Gin, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Soda</i>	200.000
White Russian <i>Vodka Absolut, Kahlua, Cream</i>	200.000

All Prices Include VAT

POOL BAR MENU

Time: 06:30 to 22:00

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

VND/Glass

Sider Car 200.000

*ST Remy V.S.O.P, Cointreau,
Lemon Juice, Sugar Rim-Glass*

Espresso Martini 200.000

Vodka Absolut, Espresso, Kahlua

Long Island Iced Tea 220.000

*Vodka, Gordon's Gin,
Bacardi Light, Tequila Gold,
Cointreau, Lime, Sugar, Coke*

Sex On The Beach 220.000

*Vodka Absolut, Peach Liqueur,
Cranberry Juice, Pineapple, Grenadine*

Pina Colada 220.000

*Bacardi Light, Malibu,
Pineapple Juice, Coconut Cream*

God Father 220.000

JW Red Label, Amaretto, Salt

Rusty Nail 220.000

JW Red Label, Drambuie

Boulevardier 220.000

*Jim Beam, Martini Rosso,
Campari Bitter*

Maitai 250.000

*Captain Morgan Gold,
Bacardi Light, Cointreau,
Amaretto, Vanilla Syrup, Lime Juice*

Singapore Sling 250.000

*Gordon's Gin, Cherry Brandy,
Cointreau, DOM Benedictine,
Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice,
Grenadine, Angostura Bitters, Soda*

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

VND/Glass

Essence Sour 300.000

*JW Black Label, Chardonnay,
Lemon, Pineapple, Honey, Ginger*

Essence Sweet 300.000

*Absolute Vodka Citrus, Baileys,
Orange Juice, Strawberry Syrup*

Essence Star 300.000

*Vodka Citrus, Lemon Juice,
Passione Juice, Vanilla, Tonic*

Dragon Bay 300.000

*Gin Chamomile, Malibu, Blue Curacao,
Honey, Lemongrass, Pineapple Juice*

Halong Beautifully Day 300.000

*Tequila White Citrus, Chardonnay,
Strawberry, Vanilla, Tonic*

6TH Star 300.000

*Absolute Vodka, Gold Rum,
Gin Chamomile, ST Remy,
Frangelico, Martini Bianco*

The Captain 300.000

*Captain Gold Rum,
Captain Dark Rum,
Drambuie, Angostura Bitters*

Viet Nam Connection 300.000

*Gin Chamomile, Cointreau,
Chambord, Cranberry Juice,
Pineapple Juice*

Halong Bourbon Nade 300.000

*Jim Beam Bourbon, Cointreau,
Strawberry Syrup, Orange Juice,
Pineapple Juice*

All Prices Include VAT